VoAU WNDH

Coffin
Richardson
Rogers
Dearing
Keenan
Strong
Segars
Nicholson
Lovering
Smith
Davee
Jordan
Heathers
Wheaton
Mills,Jdr.
Millard
Spencer
Larson
Parker
Ludewig
Wilson
Ellis
Fone

Todd
Jerry
Cliff
Dan
Shawn
Ben
Guy
Bruce
Mitch .
Barnett
Rick
Robert
Shane
David
Jeff
Julie
Randy
Gary
Courtney
Doug
Randy
Jim
Scott

results -race director Tom McGuire

32:29
34:07
34:18
34:45
35:26
35:37
35:54
36:22
36:53
37:08
37:31
38:07
38:22
38:25
39:16
39:28%
39:35
39:43
39:51
39:58
40:12
40:23
40:39

Chapin
Pinkham
Twombly
Bachorik
Brantner
Scribner
Rossignol
Pickard
Gillespie
Mashke
Preble
Brosius
Hess
Lynch
Randall
Schwerdel
Benn
Doolittle
Sproul
Login
Dall

Lee
Cummings
Hill

40:50
40:58
41:21
42:00
42:34
42:42
42:45
42:51
42:58
43;24
43:49
44:03
44:09
44:32
44:43
44:57
45:05%
45:08
45:11%
45:18
45:33
45:45
45:59

Pratt
Hendricks
Drinkwater
Moore

Ka
Mills,Sr.
Crosby
Demmons
Washburn
Wilson
Haskell
Mancoux
Hyer
Clinch

Skip
Mary
Stan
Jim
Douglas
Mark
Nancy
Maureen
Ed
Carlton
Ryan
Kim
Dan
Mike
Jeff
Rob
Vern
Malcolm
Warren
Bob
Sherry
Alton
Mark

46:28%*
46:42
46:46
46:56
47:06
47:08%
47:33%
47:34
48:22
48:37
48:40%
48:45
49:13
49:21
49:50
50:57
50:59
52:11
52:31
54:00%
58:48
60:51




